S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
1 Parimala.R RE100012019
NO:35, Shop No:1, Mahalakshmi Nagar, 3rd Main Road,
Adambakkam, Chennai-600 088
9840045808 parimalar6@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 25years
2 Krishnamurthy.T RE100022019
No:18, Fifth Cross Street, Karpagam Gardens, Adyar, Chennai-
600 020
9940149394 tkrishna42@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg.) 33years
3 Venugopal.G RE100032019 No:1/5, B, Govindasamy Street, Vetri Nagar, Chennai-600 082 9444088411 venuvenus1957@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 30years
4 Narayana Moorthy.S RE100042019
No:9/B2, Anmolsathya Apartment, Bharathiavenue, 2nd Street,
Kottur, Chennai-600 085
9841408554 nmoorthy1995@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 29years
5 Sridharan.K RE100052019
No:B4, Premier Grahalakshmi Apartment, No:08, Ramachandra
Road, Mylapore, Chennai-600 004
9789098458 sridharan_k57@yahoo.co.in M.E(Stuctural Engg.) 31years
6 Yokanathan.K RE100062019
No: F3/526, Golden Nugget, Ramasamy Salai, K K Nagar,
chennai-600 078
9962046699 yokanathan@rediffmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 10years
7 Sekar.V.S RE100072019 No:11/7, 16th Street, Jai Nagar, Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106 9940171520 sekarvs77@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 18years
8 Anand Raju.P RE100082019 No:65/S113 6th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai-600 040 9840488820 anandassociate@yahoo.co.in M.E(Stuctural Engg.) 19years
9 Dilipraj.P.V RE100092019
No:10, Govindasamy Street, Kattabomman Block, Jafferkhanpet,
chennai-600 083
9841269153 dilip@ramaniyam.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 28years
10 Panneer Selvam.S RE100102019
No: 12/28, Sakthi Nagar Main Road, Ganesh Avenue, Porur,
Chennai 600 116.
9789918400 pansel69@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 29years
11 Sudha.P RE100112019 No: 13/12, 16th Main Road, Jawahar Nagar,Chennai 600 082. 9941737604 sudhadeenakumar@gmail.com M.E(Stuctural Engg.) 18years
12 Deenakumar.M.R RE100122019 No: 30/12, 6th Main Road, Jawahar Nagar, Chennai 600 082. 9840482619 rsdeenajkumar5@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 18years
13 Sundaravadivelu.T RE100132019
Plot no. 17, Door no: 30/1, 3rd Street, Venkateswara nagar Part -
1, Kodungaiyur , Chennai 600 118.
9841422477 teesvelu@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg.) 29years
14 Balamurugan.B RE100142019
No: AG 66, River view Colony, 3rd Street, Shanthi Colony, Anna
Nagar, Chennai 600 040.
9841051954 balamurugan7999@yahoo.com M.Tech.,(Stuctural Engg.) 25years
15 Subramaniam.S RE100152019
No: 14, Ganga Nagar, Jafferkhanpet, Ashok Nagar, Chennai 600
083.
9600088988 kannimarsubbu@gmail.com A.M.I.E(Civil Engg.,M.S., 32years
16 Sivakumar.S RE100162019
Plot no: 882, 4th Main Road, 16th Cross Street, Sai Ganesh
Nagar, Pallikaranai, Chennai 600 100.
9500124813 jmrsconstructions9@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 15years
17 Senthil.G RE100172019
No:7, Priyam Avenue, Sakthi Nagar Extn, Mangadu,
Kancheepuram, Chennai 600 122.
9566032258 senthilmouli77@gmail.com B.Tech,(Civil Engg.) 13years
18 Mariappan.P RE100182019
No: 19/1, United India Nagar, 1st Main Road, Ayanavaram,
Chennai 600 023.
9841296750 mrassociates.engineers@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 30years
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
19 Ezhilarasan.V RE100192019
Shop No: 19&20, TNHB Shopping Complex, Thirumangalam,
Anna Nagar West, Chennai 600 101.
9444017383 ezhilenterprises@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 14years
20 Karthikeyan.M.S RE100202019
Door No:3, Plot No: 196, Agathiar Street, Alwarthirunagar,
Chennai 600 087.
9841025214 mskarthikheyan.LS@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 17years
21 Sankaran.M RE100212019 No:3/55A, Sivan Koil Street, Sembulivaram,Chennai 600 067 9444162115 sharekhaj@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 10years
22 Elango.Era RE100222019
No: 3, 3rd floor, Thandavan Street, Purasawalkam, Chennai 600
007
4442012955 jaysciviltecdesign@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 33years
23 Rose Mary Viola RE100232019 No:1,Railway Station Road, Alandur, Chennai 600 016. 9840056712 vkennet@yahoo.com A.M.I.E(Civil Engg., 18years
24 Balakrishnan.P RE100242019 No: 3,J.P.Nagar, I Avenue, Kathirvedu, Chennai 600 066 9444189103 rpbengineers@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 28years
25 Jayakanthan P.K RE100252019
No:27/13, Flat No:18, Srinivasan Street, T.Nagar, Chennai-600
017
9444034470 pkdesigners@gmail.com M.Tech.,(Civil Engg.,) 10years
26 Chandra Sekaran.R RE100262019
No:F1, Lotus Flats 12, Kuppusamt Street, Palavanthangal,
chennai-600 114
9444992018 grcsekaran58@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 30years
27 Rajaram.D RE100272019
No:Brindavan House, 12th Kamaraj Street, Meenabakkam,
Chennai-600 027
9790714115 drajaram2350@yahoo.co.im B.E(Civil Engg.) 36years
28 Bharathi.G RE100282019
No:G-3, Block-3, Vijayaragavachary Street, Vijayalakshmipuram,
Ambattur, Chennai-600 053
9790843916 B.Tech(Civil Engg.) 12years
29 Muththannan.M RE100292019
No:Plot No:1, First Street, Andal Garden Thiruppavai Flats,
Ramapuram, Chennai-600 089
9444264006 Isr.muththannan@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 15years
30 Saravanan.S RE100302019
No:3, 8th Cross Street, New Colony, Chrompet, Chennai-600
044
9884086137 saravanan30.engineer@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 12years
31 Chandra Sekaran.M RE100312019
No:2, Somasundaram Devar, 4th Street, Ayanavaram, Chennai-
600 023
94450703014 mcsengineer09@gmail.com B.E,(Civil Engg.) 28years
32 Prabagar.A.S RE100322019
No:105/4, 5th Street, Lakshmi Nagar, Madipakkam, Chennai-
600 091
9840070050 M.Tech,(C&M) 10years
33 Vijayamohan.T.S RE100332019 No:2326, C-345, First Street, Periyar Nagar, Chennai-600 082 9600122247 vijayamohan_ts@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg.) 20years
34 Yahavan.P RE100342019
No:27A, Main Road, Saraswathi Nagar, AlwarThiruNagar,
Chennai-600 087
9840437312 yahavan_Pandian@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg.) 34years
35 Srivatsan.S RE100352019
No:5/11, II Main Road, T.T.K Nagar, Tambaram West, Chennai-
600 045
8610945156 svs_1973@hotmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 22years
36 Vijay.V RE100362019 No:6/127, A-Type Sidco Nagar, Villivakkam, Chennai-600 049 9840186415 stylvijay@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 15years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
37 Robert Wilson.C RE100372019 No:1713C, 33rd Street, I Block Anna Nagar, Chennai-600 040 9380047555 wilsonbuilder@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 10years
38 Yuvaraj.R RE100382019
No:5, Gangai amman Koil Street, Ondikuppam, Manavala Nagar,
Thiruvallur, Pin-602002
9941372238 yuva_ce@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg.) 13years
39 Jothikumar.J RE100392019
No:98/33, thanthai Periyar nagar, Ayanavaram, Chennai-600
023
9444016533 jjkr1965@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 33years
40 Arunachalam N RE100402019
No: 2/279A, Valliammai Illam, Ulapukudi, Punnampatti,
Dindugal.
9962493854 arun_nat85@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg.) 13years
41 Tushar Shrirang Patil.S RE100412019 No:100, Velachery Main Road, Guindy, chennai-600 032 9790917985 structura.pune@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 18years
42 Gajendra Prabhu.V RE100422019
No:2/322, Manikandan Nagar, 2nd Street, Nanmangalam,
chennai-600 129
9940011717 uniquepde@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 11years
43 Raja.k RE100432019
No:31/14, Cenotaph Road, 1st Street, Alwarpet, Chennai-600
018
9962508567 raja@chettinaaddesign.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 13years
44 Kadirvelu.M RE100442019
No:346/5, V.O.C Street, Sadanandapuram,Perungalathur,
Chennai-600 063
9551784437 kadirvelu.in56@gmail.com
M.E.,(Irrigation Water
Management)
23years
45 Jude Aruldoss.H.J RE100452019 No:24, Jonahan Street, R.A. Puram, Chennai-600 028 9444067440 jude@judiegroups.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 10years
46 Priyadarshini.V RE100462019 No:5, R.P.Block, Lloyds, Royapettah, Chennai-600 014 9444777699 priyavisva24@gmail.com
M Tech.,(Environmental
Engg.,)
7years
47 Pandian.A RE100472019
No:19/12, G-3, Moorthy Apartments, 5th Avenue, Pudur, Banu
Nagar, Ambattur, Chennai-600 053
8754478025 pandianarunmugam@ymail.ccom B.E(Civil Engg.) 27years
48 Satheesh  Kannan.K RE100482019
No:75, A16, 4th Floor, Church Main Road, Perungudi, Chennai-
600 096
9500150123 stephensatheeshkannan1982@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 13years
49 Gopalakrishnan.D RE100492019
No:1448, No:38/68, Balakrishnan Street, Extension, West
Mambalam, Chennai-600 033
9283786215 dgk1939@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 34years
50 Ananda Selvan.S RE100502019
No:30, Rajaji Avenue,3rd Street, Valasaravakkam, chennnai-600
087
9884080585 kuralg926@gmail.com A.M.I.E(M.E structural Engg.,) 10years
51 Matheswaran V RE100512019 No:28A/215A,14th Street, G.K.Colony, Chennai-600 082 9841198766 vmcivilengineer@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 11years
52 Pushparajan.N RE100522019 No:131/1, G.A.Road, Old Washermenpet, chennai-600 021 9444875600 Sreeplanners@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 18years
53 Venkatesan S RE100532019
No: 5, Ground Floor, Kamala Paradise, Pleasant Avenue, Sakthi
Nagar, Porur, Chennai 600 116.
9840181044 venkat@venkathomes.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 19years
54 Nallathambi P RE100542019
No: F1, Accacia #10 Bandhu Street, Ganapathy Nagar,
Nagalkeni, Chrompet, Chennai 600 044.
9444020706 nalla.sakthi@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 34years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
55 Pradeep Kumar S RE100552019 No:11/13, Bharathi Nagar, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017 9383399939 jdcjdp@yahoo.co.in
B.S.E(Architecture)
&A.M.I.E(Civil Engg)
24years
56 Mohan Kumar G RE100562019
No:29/A, Suvadugal appt, Capt, Sasikumar Nagar 2nd Street,
Mudichur, chennai-600 063
9840647353 sharanmoni_2007@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 20years
57 Vincent Jayapaul.D RE100572019 No:106, Gandhi Road, Velachery, Chennai-600 042 9444789423 B.E(Civil Engg.) 51years
58 Murugavel P S RE100582019 No:23, Brindavannam 5th Street, Chetpet, Chennai-600 031 9884337732 murugavelhigh19612gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 15years
59 Sekar.S RE100592019
No:F1, Ist Floor Flat No:39 VGN Nagar, Kanapallayam, Chennai-
600 071
9884856322 sekarshy@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 25years
60 Anna Malai .S RE100602019
No:22/2, New No:51, Ponniammal Koil Street, Kottur, Chennai-
600 085
9444468382 annamalai_indra@yahoo.co.in M.S(Structural Engineer) 45years
61 Kumar R RE100612019
No:28, New No 42, First Avenue, shastri Nagar, Adyar, chennai-
600 020
9944814780 creationspromoters@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 30years
62 Vijayan D.S RE100622019
No:9/27, Agaram south Main road, Paduvanchery,
Madambakkam, chennai-600 126
9176477171 vijayan.has.siva@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 12years
63 Balaji S RE100632019 No:10, 1st Street, 1st Sector, K.K.Nagar, Chennai-600 078 9940587648 www.santhanam.balaji6@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 18years
64 Ruben M D RE100642019 No:20, Manimangalai 1st Street, Pallikaranai, chennai-600 100 9840479632 drt.plans@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 11years
65 Aisha S RE100652019
No:Phase-2, B109, Perumbakkam Main Road, Sithalapakkam
Chennai-600 126
9790839261 aisha.makesh@gmail.com B.Tech(Civil Engg.) 17years
66 Joseph Martin S RE100662019 No: 2/19, Anna Salai, Gandhi Nagar, Porur, Chennai 600 116. 9176620678 lyan1955@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 10years
67 Prakash T RE100672019
No: A401, Isha Yara Apartments, Vadakkupatti Road,
Medawakkam, Chennai 600 100.
9841427068 prakash@buildtecinfra.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 15years
68 Durai Rathinam E RE100682019
No: 1/4, 10th Cross Street, Venkateswara Nagar, Ramapuram,
chennai 600 089.
9381023163 edj_rathinam@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 32years
69 Jothi G RE100692019 No: 40, C P Ramasamy Road, alwarpet, Chennai 600 018. 9884387523 ganapathijothi@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg.) 13years
70 Venkata Subba Rao M RE100702019 No: 38/74, Bazullah Road, T Nagar, Chennai 600 017. 4428344857 vmadala@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 16years
71 Pratap C RE100712019
No:24, plot No:2213, AF Block 7th Street, Anna nagar, chennai-
600 040
9382716465 c.pratap18956@ymail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 28years
72 Chandran B RE100722019
No:Plot No:252/254,1st Main Road, Poompuhar Nagar,
Kolathur, Chennai-600 099
9444879197 bcn9677@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 19years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
73 Lakshmanan.M RE100732019
No:197/198, Rambaratham Apartments, LIC Nagar, 5th Main
Road, Madipakkam, Chennai-600 091
9629374103 lakshmanan770@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 11years
74 Vamsi Krishnan C RE100742019
No:GA5/430, Genesis Apartments, Natham Link Road, Egattur,
Thalambur Post, OMR, Chennai-600 130
9940690673 er.vamsi@gmail.com B.Tech(Civil Engg.) 13years
75 Kumaravel A RE100752019
No:57/61, Basuveyan Street,Old Washermenpet, Chennai-600
021
9962858397 thedesignarchitect2015@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 11years
76 Ruthra Prabhu G RE100762019 No:2A-Kasim sahib Street, Pallavaram, Chennai-600 043 9080872965 ruthprabhu66@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 22years
77 Gokul Prabhu RE100772019
No:18, Kamaraj Nagar2nd Street Choolaimedu, Chennai-600
094
9940195080 gokuldesign@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 14years
78 Balakrishnan B RE100782019
No: 27, Thiru Vi Ka Street, Thenpalani Nagar, Kolathur,
Tiruvallur, Chennai 600 099.
9841074459 balakrishna29.bk@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 13years
79 Jeyasingh M G RE100792019
No: 12, 3rd Cross Street, Mangala Nagar, Porur, Chennai 600
116.
9841099635 jeyasinghmg@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 50years
80 Vanitha Priya R RE100802019
No: 33,Krishna DAE Township, Anupuram, Kancheepuram
District - 603127
7598842548 vanitha.priya@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg.) 17years
81 Ramdas T K RE100812019 Plot no:16, Ramachandra Street, T Nagar, Chennai 600 017. 4428141454 sarnath.consultants@gmail.com AMIE 40years
82 Maithili Lakshmanan RE100822019
No:2/29, II nd Main Road, New Colony, Chrompet, Chennai 600
044.
9840765783 nachiarconstruction@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg,) 10years
83 Iyappan M RE100832019
No:2, Annai Indira Nagar, Ramapuram, Main Road,
Nesapakkam, Chennai 600 078.
9003089501 iyappancivil09@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 10years
84 Muralitharan R S RE100842019
No: 7A/25, Suba Sri Kailash Apartments, Muthusamy Street,
Srinivasa Nagar, Perungalathur, Chennai 600 063.
9489358800 muralitharan_06@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg,) 25years
85 Chandrasekar K RE100852019
No: 87, New no:99, SouthWest Boag Road, T Nagar, Chennai
600 017.
9444383243 sekarkc@yahoo.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 29years
86 Srinivasan R RE100862019
No:18/43, Naga Flat Nagathamman Koil Street West
Mambalam, chennai-600 003
9444379105 rajusrinivasan_2k5@yahoo.co.in B.E(Civil Engg,) 29years
87 Senthilnathan P RE100872019
No:7, Fourth Cross Street, United India Colony, Kodambakkam,
chennai-600 024
B.E(Civil Engg,) 15years
88 Sasirekha V RE100882019 No:202, Central Park West, sholinganallur, chennai-600 119 7397380666 sasi.ramani20@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 27years
89 Sivaprakasam C RE100892019 No: 90, Ellayamman Koil Street, Kottur, Chennai 600 085. M.E(Environmental Engg.) 12years
90 Suresh K RE100902019
No: E/93, 6th Street, SIDCO Nagar, Villivakkam, Chennai 600
049.
9884289237 tuksuresh7@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 22years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
91 Ratchagar L RE100912019 No:82/77, LDG Road, Little Mount, Saidapet, Chennai 600 015. 9840711449 ratchagarcoc@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 34years
92 Ramamurthi M RE100922019
No: 4/14, 1St Cross Street, Rayala Nagar, Ramapuram, Chennai
600 089.
9380012369 B.E(Civil Engg,) 39years
93 Bharanidharan T RE100932019
No:3/1517, Mugalivakkam Main Road, Madhanandapuram,
Porur, Chennai 600 125.
9791776685 bharanidharan.spcl@gmail.com M.E(Structural Engg.) 10years
94 Ramnath K RE100942019
No:23/16, Lakshmi Enclave, Abhiramapuram, 1St Street,
Alwarpet, Chennai 600 018.
9841654743 hemantharchitect@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 23years
95 Manivannan V RE100952019
No: 63, Balaji Nagar, 2nd Cross Street, Velachery, Chennai 600
042.
9444915440 manivannanvaradharajan.1958@gmail.com
M.E(Hydraulics and water
Resources Engg.)
37years
96 Flora Christopher RE100962019
No: 17, Padma Street, VGN Enclave, Mogappair West, Chennai
600 037.
9841272689 florainchri@gmail.com M.Tech,(Structural Engg.) 19years
97 Chellapandi M RE100972019
No: 54, IIIrd Street, Bharathy Nagar, Maduravoyal, Chennai 600
095.
9444376170 chellapandianm.1996@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 20years
98 Raja S RE100982019
Plot no: 3, S1 - 2nd Floor, Archana Enclave, Sterling Avenue
Main Street, Kolapakkam, Porur, Chennai 600 128.
9840567797 nsrajacivil@gmail.com B.E(Civil &Structural Engg,) 23years
99 Balasubramanian K RE100992019 Plot no: V, Guru Nagar, Pazhanthandalam, Chennai 600 044. 9382231698 bala.valuer.202@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 21years
100 Aravindan S RE101002019
"Sweda" No.5, (Old no T83), Nakeerar Street, Thiru Nagar,
Jafferkhanpet, Chennai 600 083.
9884394777 er.aravindans@gmail.com B.E(Civil Engg,) 31years
101 Asok S RE101012019
No:100/2, Anil Road, Uthappanayakkanur-625537, Usilampatti
Taluk Madurai District
9444916826 judah.asok@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 28years
102 Mahboob M Z RE101022019 No:48, Thiruvengadam Street, Periyamet, Chennai-600 003 9445875166 raisers.mahboob@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 28years
103 Murthy P A K RE101032019 No:32, New No:15, 4th Avenue, Besant Nagar chennai-600 090 9361094625 pattuadi@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 51years
104 Seenivasan P RE101042019
No:199, Krishnapuram, Kavindapadi, Bhavani Taluk, Erode
District,
9886108444 vasan123seeni@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 17years
105 Sailesh R Mahimtura RE101052019 No:10, Pose Main Road, Teynampet Chennai-600 018 9381003329 chennaimcpl@gmail.com B.E.,(Science&Civil Engg.) 21years
106 Prabhu C RE101062019
Door No:20, East Street, Puthukulam, Yeman Kulam, Tirunelveli-
627108
9865803764 prabhu@esstruc.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 13years
107 Meenakshi Sundaram S RE101072019
No:184,8th Street, Ramnagar South Extn, Pallikaranai, Chennai-
600 100
9840909957 mala180358@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 17years
108 Balaji M RE101082019
No:8/55, Sakthi Nagar, 2nd Street, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai-600
041
9940032762 mmcitymaker@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 18years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
109 Jerome wilfred A RE101092019
No:Flat 1c-10, 2nd Floor, DABC Begonia Polachery,
Mambakkam, Tamil Nadu-600 048
9176138080 aljrome@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 12years
110 Arul Jothi P RE101102019
No:15, T.T.S. Nagar, II Street, Sundara Cholapuram,
Thiruverkadu, Chennai-600 077
9884366722 arulperfect@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 28years
111 Ebenezer D RE101112019 No:12/29, 2nd Street, Sait Colony Egmore, Chennai-600 008 9962786344 ebendevadason@yahoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 31years
112 Narasimha Reddy K RE101122019
4th Floor, No:30-A,100 Feet Bypass Road, Lakshmi Nagar,
Velachery, Chennai-600 042
9884859399 srinaraconsultants@gmail.com M.E.,(Civil Engg.) 29years
113 Mallika Padmanabhan RE101132019
No:F-1, Seshadri Manor, No:1, Seshadri Road, Alwarpet,
Chennai-600 018
9444035396 email@jayamcpl.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 30years
114 Ramesh V RE101142019
No:4/7, Puliyur 1st Main Road, Trustpuram, Kodambakkam,
Chennai-600 024
9094570777 avramesh1@yahoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 27years
115 Parimelazhagan M RE101152019
No:2, Ganesh Avenue, NGO's Colony Main Road, Vadapalani,
Chennai-600 026
9176619250 murugesan.suresh40@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 23years
116 Rengaraj V RE101162019
No:27, Balu Nagar(Near Velammal Annexe School), Mogappair
East, Chennai-600 037
9282102111 sivaconsultants@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 56years
117 Cibi Jacob M RE101172019
No:100, Feet Road, Rajeshwari Nagar Extn, Selaiyur, Chennai-
600 073
9176172727 cibijacob@jacobengineers.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 11years
118 Jeyakumar R RE101182019
No:12/23, Crescent Avenue Kesava Perumal Puram, RA Puram,
Raja AnnaMalaipuram, chennai-600 028
9444013224 jeyakumar48@hotmail.com M.E.,(Structural Engg.) 32years
119 Asraruddin Elias RE101192019
No:293, Royapettah High Road, ahmed Complex, Royapettah,
Chennai-600 014
9150863088 r_mdibrahim@yahoo.co.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 27years
120 Nizamuddin F RE101202019
No:12, Sri Ganapathy Avenue, Kannadapalayam, Avadi, Chennai-
600 062
9003133183 nijamudeen30@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 26years
121 Manikandan R RE101212019 13/27, 67th Street, R V Nagar, Ashok Nagar, Chennai 600 083. 9790751378 mkmanisharma@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 10years
122 Sathiyanarayana Singh RE101222019
Plot no: 39A, Indra Nagar, Pattaravakkam Service Road(West)
Menambedu, Ambattur, Chennai 600 053.
9176037235 er.c.sathiya@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 27years
123 Rangesh K M C RE101232019
Plot No:06, D.No:525, Sunshinebay, Sri Sathya sai Avenue, Off
E.C.R, Kanathur, Kachipuram,  Dist-603 112
9444909273 rangesh.kmc2gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 27years
124
Tata Subrahmanya
Srinivasa Murthy
RE101242019
No:A-2, Shwetal Society, Maharishi Karve Road, vishnunagar
Dombivali West Kalyan, Thane, Mumbai-421202
9004656547 ss_tata@hotmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 21years
125 Vivekanand K RE101252019
No:119, Arasi Street, Madha Koil Main Road, Nolumbur,
Chennai-600 095
9840124710 arul_salim@yahoo.co.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 42years
126 Pachinathan V RE101262019 No:2/20, Mogappair (East)Seethakkathi salai, Chennai-600 037 9445051444 B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 17years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
127 Anto Valan J RE101272019
No:T-09, surya Apartment, 8/10, Central Avenue, Road,
Kodabakkam, chennai-600 024
9940152332 finetuneconstructions@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 20years
128 Ramesh G.S RE101282019 No:36/27, Manavallan Street, T.K.V Nagar, chennai-600 082 6380693697 rameshmoorthy71@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 27years
129 Jaccob T RE101292019
No:16/1, Amman Koil Street, Kovilpadagai Avadi, chennai-600
062
9962124158 jaccobbarts@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 22years
130 Sathyanandha Esswari R RE101302019
Plot No:06, School Road, Millennnium town Phase-II,
Adayalampattu, Vanagaram, Chennai-600 095
9444067214 vtjvasu@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 30yeras
131 V.Sivasubramanian RE101312019
No:Plot No:3&4, Mahe Tower, school Road, Venkat Nagar,
Kolathur, Chennai-600 099
9840742134 dconya@gmail.com M.E.,(Structural Engg.) 20years
132 Vadivel  V RE101322019
No:8/4, New No:6, Pandaram Lane, Dr Alagappa Road,
Purasaivakkam, Chennai-600 084
9840259736 vadivelviji85@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 12years
133 Sundaresan K RE101332019
No:Plot No:58, Krishna Street, Gomathi Nagar, Selaiyur Chennai-
600 073
9840170638 tharun161104@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 38years
134 Rethinasamy S RE101342019
No:142,/1, K.K.Ponurangan Salai, Om Sakthi Nagar,
Valasaravakkam, Chennai-600 087
9940153012 B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 25years
135 Meganathan S RE101352019
No:11/5D, Narayanapuram,1st Street, Choolaimedu, Chennai-
600 094
9840321900 meguengineers@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 20years
136 Kunjappa M RE101362019
No:Plot No:70, 3rd Cross Street, Anandam Nagar, Ramapuram,
Chennai-600 089
9840633089 kunj1961@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 26years
137 Ravindran P RE101372019 No:37/18, Gandhi Road, Choolaimedu, Chennai-600 094 8939010607 ravindranp56@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 40years
138 Purushothaman A RE101382019 No:51/5, Soundarya Colony, Anna Nagar West Chennai-600 101 9444070072 purrushoth@hotmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 27years
139 Rajendran C RE101392019 No:01, Gopalan Street, West Mambalam, Chennai-600 033 9176600608 assat1980@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 23years
140 Malarvannan V RE101402019 No:23, Chetty Street Porur Chennai-600 116 9884034823 rajkumaran.malar@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 34years
141 Suresh M A RE101412019
No:43, Kalaignar Street, Karaiyanchavadi, Poonamallee, chennai-
600 056
9841642989 svachennai@gmail.com B.Tech.,(Civil Engg.) 11years
142 Shanmugasamy G RE101422019
No:213,4th Main Road, Lakshmi Nagar Extension Porur Chennai-
600 116
9444004692 gshunmugasamy@yahoo.co.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 31years
143 Mohideen M RE101432019 No:31, 4th Avenue, Besantnagar Chennai-600 090 9566031971 drmmohideen@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 57years
144 Balachandran C RE101442019
No:3/219, First Street, Surveyor Colony, K.Pudur Madurai-
625007
9442272268 CBCIXM@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 10years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
145 Elangovan K RE101452019
No:7 V.V. Koil Street-Opp-Mepz, Tamabaram, Santoriyum,
Chennai-600 045
9445048153 into@udayamengineers.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 33years
146 Mohamed Iburahim M RE101462019
No:A-Block, Flat F2, No:27, Micetich Colony, Madhavaram,
Chennai-600 060
9600056189 mdiburahim77@gmail.com M.Tech,(Civil Engg.) 17years
147 Suresh J RE101472019 No:13/14, Cresent Road, Shenoy Nagar, Chennai-600 030 9444406346 suvi.harsha@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil&Structural Engg.) 21years
148 Eliass A Latiff RE101482019
No:6/18, Plot No:13, 1st Street, Balakrishna Nagar,
Nerkundram, Chennai-600 107
9790943354 ealatiff@gmail.com M.Tect,(Civil Engg.) 26years
149 Sathish P RE101492019
No:3, Main Street, New Anna Nagar, Pudhur, Ambattur,
Chennai-600 053
9962209816 satz.sathish26@gmail.com B.Tech.,(Civil Engg.) 10years
150 Vaisali V S RE101502019
No:545/724, 12th Street, Bv Colony, Vyasarpadi Chennai-600
039
9500115622 vsvaisali@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 10years
151 Palanivelu G RE101512019
No:545/724, 12th Street, Bv Colony, Vyasarpadi Chennai-600
039
9884434720 gpvelu78@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 14years
152 Stanly Ruban A RE101522019
No:2, Selvi Street, Dr. Seethapathy Nagar, Velachery , chennai-
600 042
9444273634 stanlyruban@gmail.com
A.M.I.E.,(Civil)M.E (Structural
Engg.)
22years
153 Devendiran A RE101532019
No: 7, V V Koil Street - Opp. MEPZ, Tambaram Sanatorium,
Chennai 600 045.
9444059330 info@udayaengineers.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 25years
154
 Dr. Vijayan Gurumurthy
Iyer
RE101542019
No: A-2/21, III Floor, Kendriya Vihar II, Poonamallee - Avadi
Main Road, Paruthipattu, Avadi, Chennai 600 071.
9444812401 vijayaniyergurumurthy@rediffmail.com
B.E.,(Civil Engg.,)
A.M.I.E.,M.Tech.,  .Ph.d(EE)
33years
155 Vijay Anbumani J RE101552019 No: C-5, Rajaram Colony, Kodambakkam, Chennai 600 024. 6379946147 vijayanbumani80@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 14years
156 Sampath Kumar S RE101562019
No: 4/6, Aathmika Flats, Thambusamy Road, kilpauk, Chennai
600 010.
9884151221 B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 27years
157 Loganathan S RE101572019 No: R-6-(F), Bhavani Apartments, Anna Nagar, Chennai 600 040. 8754589223 loganathan.selvarajan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 31years
158 James Jayakumar T RE101582019 No:13, Railway Station Road, alandur, chennai-600 016 9566009997 jjcaddsol@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 20years
159 Vadivelan G RE101592019
No:01, Sivan Koil West Mada Street, Villivakkam,chennai-600
049
9789977506 vadivelan2k14@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 13years
160 Arulnambi A RE101602019
No:1/92B, Upstairs Of city Union Bank Medavakkam Main Road,
Kovilambakkam, Chennai-600 129
7358482257 arulnambiengineering@gmail.com M.E.,(Urban Engg.) 22years
161 Sajjan Babu P RE101612019
No:07, Mangala Nagar, 10th cross Street, 2nd Lane Porur,
Chennai-600 116
9789092287 sajjancivil@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 13years
162 Athiyaman S RE101622019 No:05, Nathamuni Street, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017 9940611121 athiyaman042gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 31years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
163 Leelavathy N RE101632019
No: 14/2, Sasthiri Street, Nehru Nagar, Saligramam, Chennai
600 093.
9840126216 leelavathykanagi@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 16years
164 Sampath R RE101642019
No: 43/8, Shanthi Nikethan Colony, Anna Nagar Western Extn.,
Chennai 600 101.
9444322175 sampathravi61@gmail.com
165 Sabesan M S RE101652019
No: 11/A, 1St Street, Abhriramipuram, Mylapore, Chennai
600004.
9840210090 mssabesan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) B.E.,(civil Engg.,)
166 Ganesh S RE101662019
No: 51, Solai Krishan Street, Janaki Nagar, Valasaravakkam,
Chennai 600 087.
9444035724 ganesh1970@yahoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 26years
167 Sundaram C M RE101672019
No: 12D/11, 43rd street, GKM Colony, Jawahar Nagar Post,
Chennai 600 082.
9381030825 cmsrajurck@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 19years
168 Sudarvel Pandian P K RE101682019
No: 245/4B, Rohini Flats, Anna Nagar West Extn., Chennai 600
101.
9445521555 pksundar@gmail.com B.E.,(civil Engg.,) 14years
169 Rathinasamy K RE101692019
W 391/A1, First Floor, Kamdhenu Apartment, School Road,
Anna Nagar West Extn., Chennai 600 101.
9444100510 M.E.,(Structural Engg.) 30years
170 S V N Natarrajan RE101702019
No: 9/24, 10th Cross Street, Lakshmi Nagar, Porur, Chennai 600
116.
9841293373 svn_natarrajan@yahoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 37years
171 Kader Meera Gani V M RE101712019
No: 4/82, II nd Main Road, CMDA, Maduravoyal, Chennai 600
095.
9094833505 vmkmg@yahoo.co.in B.E.,(civil Engg.,) 18years
172 Jayasankar A RE101722019
No: S2, Second Floor, Plot no:4, Bhel Shakthi Nagar, Velachery,
Chennai 600 042.
9677224498 jayasankar_20@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 17ears
173 Maharajan G RE101732019
Door no: 8/6, GF, V O C Street, Devaraj Nagar, Saligramam,
Chennai 600 093.
9894915849 maharaajj@gmail.com B.E.,(civil Engg.,) 13years
174 Murugesan S RE101742019
No: 39/15, Welcome Colony, 1St Street, Anna Nagar West Extn.,
Chennai 600 101.
9884404608 murukesen_s@yahoo.co.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 17years
175 Ganesh R RE101752019
New no: 61, Old no: 36, First Street, Veerapandian Nagar,
Choolaimedu, Chennai 600 094.
97894552701 ganeshramu1987@gmail.com B.Tech.,(Civil Engg.) 10years
176 Mohamed Abdul Rahim S H RE101762019
Door no: 3, Flat No: C8, Orcard Manor, Diwan Rama Road,
Purasaiwalkam, Chennai 600 084.
9677123761 stiffeners.valuers@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 15years
177 Balamurugan.P RE101772019
No:76/20, Frist Avenue, T.R.B. Complex, Ashok Nagar Chennai-
600 083
9444415727 balamurugan.consultant@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 18years
178 Saravana Prabhakar S RE101782019 No:Chennai Port Trust Rajaji Salai chennai-600 001 9444825329 B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 29years
179 Kumaresan G RE101792019
Door no: 3/357A, F2 (First Floor), 3rd Main Road, Raghava
Nagar, Madipakkam, Chennai 600 091.
9443459427 kumaresang7@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 35years
180 Madhavan B RE101802019 Door no: 46/91, Kutchery Road, Mylapore, Chennai 600 004. 9840517000 madhav_bakth@yahoo.com B.E.,(civil Engg.,) 16years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
181 Khiroda Kumar Jena RE101812019
No:34/1,  1st Cross Street, Srinivasapuram, Thiruvanmiyur,
Chennai-600 041
9841045261 k2jena@gmail.com A.M.I.E.,(civil Engg.,) 26years
182 Balasubramanian S RE101822019
No:11, Mahalakshmi Garden Thotti Palayam Road, Coimbatore-
600 062
9442649341 B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 24years
183 Sivashanmugam R RE101832019 No:12A, John Desikar Street, Nanganallur Chennai-600  061 9176312345 r.sivashan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 12years
184 Kannan T RE101842019
No: 80/41, Sembiyum Redhills Road, Kathirvedu, Chennai 600
066.
9283130426 tkannan72@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 25years
185 Mitra K RE101852019
No: 6/1, 3rd Street, 1st Cross, EB Colony, Adambakkam, Chennai
600 088.
9884077807 kvmitra@gmail.com
B.E.,(Civil Engg. With
Diversification in Building
Technology)
11years
186 Sethuraman P RE101862019
AH - 242(Old) , 16(New), 1st Street, Anna Nagar, Chennai 600
040.
9176299301 sethu_raman59@yahoo.com B.E.,(civil Engg.,) 51years
187 Brammiah K RE101872019
No:Plot No:314 MIG,6th Main Road, Nolambur(Phase), J.J.Nagar
West Extn, Chennai-600 037
9884483893 bnammial.k@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 35years
188 Ravindrran D RE101882019
No:Plot No:E-95, Door No:18,13th West Street, Kamaraj Nagar
Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai-600 041
9380579702 ravindrran@mycons.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.) 15years
189 Yengals K RE101892019
No:84, Chithirai Street, Chinmaya Nagar, Virugambakkam,
Chennai 600 092.
9790990403 teamworkdevelopers@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 11years
190 Prabhakaran M RE101902019 No:05, Cholapuram Municipal School Chennai-600 053 9840061484 mprabarce@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 27years
191 Murugesan R RE101912019 No:5/200, Sivan Koil Street, Mugappair West, Chennai-600 037 9841062585 spbuilders_murugesan@yahoo.com
192 Gunasekar M RE101922019
No:74/13-A, Palani Andavar Koil Street, Perambur, Chennai-600
011
9840034668 gunasekarmanavala@gmail.com
193 Karthikeyan.P S RE101932019
No:9/1, V.P. Colony 1st Cross Street, Ayanavaram, Chennai-600
023
9444028656 pskfoundations@gmail.com
194 Naren R RE101942019
No:45, W Block 1st Floor,7th Street, Anna Nagar, chennai-600
040
9840854444 RNARENTECH@gmail.com
195 Anandapadman V RE101952019
No:Plot No:27B, Annai Velakanni Nagar 2nd Main Road,
Mugalivakkam, chennai-600 125
9841027025 apbuilder2005@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 28years
196 Ramesh G RE101962019
No:26A, Nethaji Street, (IV Cross Street), TVS Nagar, Padi,
Chennai-600 050
9840978219 rameshgguru@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 15years
197 Radha Krishnan R RE101972019
No:3rd Cross Street, Rajarajan Nagar, Moulivakkam, Kundarthur
Road, Porur, chennai-600 125
9443940230 B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 36years
198 Naveenkumar G RE101982019
No:58, F-1, Floor Shankar Shelter,3rd Street, Anna Nagar,
Madipakkam, Chennai-600 091
8939892525 naveenegr@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,)
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
199 Praveen R RE101992019
No:45, W Block 1st Floor,7th Street, Anna Nagar, chennai-600
040
9840844448 B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 16years
200 Jayakumar S RE102002019
No:T/24, Gnana Olivu Street, Thirunagar, Jaffarkhanpe, Chennai-
600 083
9444432222 jk.sethu@gmail.com M.E.,(Structural Engg.) 13years
201 Bopayya B B RE102012019 No:66,No:26, Halls Road, Kilpauk, chennai-600 010 9444047543 bopayya1@gmail.com M.E.,(Structural Engg.) 10years
202 Suyambulingam  T RE102022019
No:Plot No:18, Second Main Rod, Backyalakshmi Street,
Bharath Nagar, Madipakkam, Chennai-600 091
9840216515 tssuyambulingam@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 21years
203 Hariharan K RE102032019
No:16, Karpagambal Nagar, Avenue, 2nd Main 1st Cross Street
Nadhivaram, Guduvancheri-603 202
9498479045 hariharan237@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 10years
204 Devi Chandran R RE102042019
No:2, Old No:L63/1, Maxis Presidium,24th Street, L-Block, Anna
Nagar East, Chennai-600 102
9790814465 ctcdesign@yahoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 30years
205 Susendra T P RE102052019
No:01, Venkatachalam Street, Purasaiwalkkam, Chennai-600
007
9445035560 thimirisusendra@gmail.com
206 Kanaga Durga K RE102062019 No:1/1655, Muthal Nagar, Rosalpatti, Virudhunagar-626001 9952283050 durgakanagam@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 11years
207 Senthil Kumar K RE102072019
No:F-2'B' Block, Green Homes PH-2, Kalaignar Karunanidhi Salai,
Santhosapuram, chennai-600 073
9283387615 senthilkumarsamy204@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 30years
208 Murali K RE102082019 No:14, Old No:34, Damodaran Street, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017 9789018902 muralirasi1971@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 21years
209 Nithyakalyani S RE102092019
No:Plot No:11, Sakthi Nagar, Extesion Ezhill Avenue,
Madipakkam , Chennai-600 091
9941140463 sainithiya1969@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 11years
210 Prabaharan P J RE102102019 No:15, TNSCB(J.J)Complex, Anna Nagar West, Chennai-600 040 6381361568 pjpchennai999@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 24years
211 Ankithai M RE102112019
No:Plot no:1/234, Lakshmi Mahal Salai, Abhinandhan Nagar,
Nanmangalam, Chennai-600 117
9841228286 ankithamurugan@yahoo.co.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 16years
212 Saravanan D RE102122019
No:20, Paari Street, Coundanpalayam, Thattanchavadi,
Puducherry-605 009
9894215833 dsaravanance@gmail.com B.Tech.,(Civil Engg.) 15years
213 Mohan Babu D RE102132019
No:17/12, Somanatha Puram 1st Street, Kolathur, Chennai-600
099
9841024320 dmohanbabu@yahoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 16years
214 Bagavathekumar P RE102142019
No:Flat No:S-1, Plot No:111, Sai Krupa, 2nd Lane, MCN Nagar,
Thoraipakkam, Chennai-600 097
9444404225 bagavathekumar@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 15years
215 Rathanakannan R RE102152019
No:8/8, Kalki Nagar 2nd Cross Street, AGS Colony, Velachery,
Chennai-600 043
9600197508 valuerrathnakannan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 20years
216 Sadhanandh K M RE102162019
No:Flat No:D-1, No:38, Premier Grahalakshmi Apartment, 4th
Seaward Road, Valmiki Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai-600 041
9445191799 kmsadhanandh@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 29years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
217 Thamarai Kannan L RE102172019
No:1C, Dharaniji Apartments New No:10, Old No:25, Ist
Seaward Road, Valmiki Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai-600 041
9841599444 kannanaltz@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 19years
218 Ravichandran K RE102182019
No: B3/3, Bhuvaneshwari Apartments, Bharathidasan Colony, K
K Nagar, Chennai 600 078.
9444084375 kraviengineer@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 26 Years
219 Nagaendran R RE102192019
No: w-79, B Sector, 8th Cross Sector, Anna Nagar West
Extension, Chennai 600 101.
9042660606 nagar.stru@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 12 Years
220 Salahuddin Liaz S RE102202019
No: 24/26, Thiruvallur Nagar, 1st Street, Kottur, Chennai 600
085.
9677123145 salahuddin.liaz@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 16 Years
221 Sambath M RE102212019 No:C-68, Thiruvengada Nagar, Ambattur, Chennai-600 053 9444014485 sundaramillam@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 35years
222 Padma Kumar P S RE102222019
No:Plot No:292&293 Third Street, Jayachandran Nagar
Pallikaranai, Medavakkam, Post, Chennai-600 100
97910059986 pspadmakumar@hotmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 23years
223 Ramalingam E RE102232019
No:35/1, Old No:17/1, Kalavai Street, Chintadripet, Chennai-600
002
9962545632 B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 14years
224 sivakumar S RE102242019
No:S-2, Nathan Enclave, No:108/50, Thiruvalluvarpuram, 2nd
Street, choolaimedu, Chennai-600 094
9003032299 ssiva2210@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 17years
225 Raja G RE102252019
No:1/1935, NSC Bose Street, Gandhi Nagar West Redhills,
Chennai-600 052
9940513314 rajaon@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 19years
226 Kalimuthu K RE102262019
No:131, Throwpathi Amman Koil Street, Velchery, Chennai-600
042
9841077828 kalimuthu.ideal@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 19years
227 Jeyaraj M RE102272019
No:398, MIG, 4th Cross Street, Mogappair Eri Scheme,
Mogappair Chennai-600 037
9444122369 jeyaraj040762@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 32years
228 Sundar Raman L RE102282019
No:Old No:25, New No:47, Coral Merchant Street, Muthiaipet,
Chennai-600 001
9962843122 sundarramanengg@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 10years
229 Ramakrishnan S RE102292019
No:Plot No:84, Door no:4/6, Nehru Nagar 1st Main Road,
Ramapuram, chennai-600 089
9840093800 ram@warmonyhomes.in B.Tech.,(Civil Engg.) 32years
230 M H Rajesh RE102302019
No:809, 3rd Cross Street, 6th Main Road, 9th Block 2nd Street,
Nagarbhavi, Bengalur-72
9845679997 rajeshmh23@gmail.com B.Tech.,(Civil Engg.) 22years
231 Laqmaan Raja M RE102312019 No:15, Prem Nagar, Veppampattu, Tiruvallur Dist-602 024 9952737060 luqmaan.raja@yahoo.com B.E.,(civil Engg.,) 11years
232 Kalyanraman N RE102322019
No:Plot No:29, Sankara Salai, Subam Nagar, Jamin Pallavaram,
chennai-600 117
9840828818 kalyanaramannallathambi@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 25years
233 Thirithuva Kumar A RE102332019 No:12, O N 30, Robertson Lane,  Mandaiveli, Chennai-600 028 9940424760 thirithuva@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 12years
234 Manuvel S RE102342019
No:1/82, A, Mallima Nagar, Villankadu Pakkam, Redhills,
Chennai-600 052
9884368171 smanuvel.mtec@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 12years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
235 Suchitra S RE102352019
No:Plot No:2, First Floor F-I, Rajalakshmi Nagar,
Ranganadhapuram, Pallikaranai, Chennai-600 100
9884927344 suchicivil@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 12years
236 Karthik T RE102362019 No:2, 3rd floor, 4th Street, Nanganallur, Chennai-600 114 9566075159 karti18thiyagu@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 13years
237 Jamuna P RE102372019
No:f-3, Sree Praveen Flats No:05, Thiru Nagar Main Road,
Vadapalani, Chennai-600 026
9600089130 jamuna.dewa@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 14years
238 Krishnamoorthy M RE102382019
No:2/1, Kamba Nagar, 2nd Cross Street, Periyar Nagar, Chennai-
600 082
9750995566 krishnamoorthy9696@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 35years
239 Rajesh S RE102392019
No:Plot No:C-Silver Palm Avenue Aishwarya Nagar,
Ayyanambakkam, chennai-600 095
9952704979 globe.infraengineers@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 17years
240 Maharajan K RE102402019
No:73, F-1 Rangaraja Puram, Main Road, Santhosapuram,
Chennai-600 073
9360354907 er1maharajan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 12years
241 Hari Krishnan D RE102412019 No:9/5, Kabali Street, Velachery, Chennai-600 042 9884658282 erdharikrishnan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 11years
242 Sebagnanam N RE102422019 No:3/76, 8th Street, 2nd Sector K K Nagar, Chennai-600 078 9841025417 akilesggalay@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 34years
243 Ramu R RE102432019
No:07, big Street Vilangadupakkam, Ambattur, Tiruvallur-600
052
9710611596 ramusin.1965@yahoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 26years
244 Thiru Parkadal Nambi G RE102442019
No:Plot No:56, Aishwarpa Flats, V.G.P Babu Nagar 2nd Street,
Medavakkam, Chennai-600 100
9844018989 nambig@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 12years
245 Kalpana V RE102452019
No;04, Ramayanam Street, Sri Shakthi Nagar, Annanur, chennai-
600 109
8754481149 kalpanav1510@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 16years
246 Sugumar K RE102462019
No:Plot No:18, 3rd Cross Street, metro Nagar, Adapakkam,
Porur, Chennai-600 116
9841242042 sugu.k1109@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 28years
247 Lakshmi Narayanan M C RE102472019
No:158B, Lakshmi Apartment, Ganapathy Colony Kutchery
Road, Mylapore, Chennai-600 004
9047398617 mclakshminarayanan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 19years
248 Dr C N Srinivasan RE102482019 No:11, Karpagambal Nagar, Mylapore, Chennai-600 004 9840021676 cns@crn.co.in B.Tech.,(Civil Engg.) 56years
249 C V Nagarajan RE102492019
No:Plot No 51, Door No:14, 2nd Cross Street, New Balaji Nagar,
Selaiyur, Chennai-600 073
9940057857 cvnaagarajan36@gmail.om B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 14years
250 Pari D RE102502019 No:2, New No:03, Damadaran Street, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017 9840154850 parivhananjayan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 35years
251 Shanmugavel P RE102512020
No: Plot No 11/373, F1, Flat Guna Apartment Koluthuvanchery,
Iyyappanthangal, Chennai-600 056
9884139776 a.p.shanmuga@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 33years
252 Spencer F RE102522020
No:29/111, TCB Complex, Kummalaman Koil Street, Tondiarpet,
Chennai-600 081
8754536225 alialfarsi12@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 17years
S.NO NAME REG No ADDRESS PHONE NO EMAIL ID QUALIFICATION EXPERIENCE
IN YEARS
REGISTERED ENGINEER GRADE I - 2019-2020,2020-2021,2021-2022,2022-2023
253 Karthikeyan S RE102532020
No:3, 2nd Street, Gopalapuram, West, Pattibiram, Chennai-600
072
7395966882 esskaycons@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 19years
254 Vasantha Kumar A RE102542020
No:3/7, MS Nagar, 1st Street, Extension, Kundrathur Road,
Porur, Chennai-600 116
9566021901 vasanthalagar15@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 23years
255 Senthil Kumar B RE102552020 NO.35,RAJAGOPAL NAGAR,TAMBARAM-WEST,CHENNAI- 9840797179 anushsenthil@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 10years
256 Muthukumar S RE102562020 NO-1-A,Thulukanathamman Koil Street,Kottur,Ch-85 7299953199 subbumuthukumar99@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 30years
257 Karthikeyan S RE102572020
No.44,A3,Raj Paris Apartments,Medavakkam Main
Road,Ullagaram,Ch-91
9176669771 info.srigokulamassociates@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 18YEARS
258 Sivakarunan G RE102582020
No:21, Rajamanickkam Salai, Kamatchi Nagar, Moulivakkam,
Kundrathur Road, Tamil nadu
8939111573 sivakarunan@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 14years
259 Arunnaghiri M N RE102592020
No:5/26, Eswaran Nagar 2nd Street, Ramapuram, Ambattur
,Thiruvallur,Chennai-600089
9444333786 arunnaghiri@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 16years
260 SivaSaravana Pandian RE102602020 No:38A, South Mada Street, Thiruvanmiyur Chennai-600 041 9042968187 pandianv2004@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 13years
261 Santhi Mahizha R RE102612020
No:Plot No:04, Palandiamman Koil Street, Peria
Kovilambakkam,Chennai-600 117
9841006917 roymahibenny@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 31years
262 Balaji R RE102622020
No:13,Old No:03, Selva Vinayagar Koil Street, Sawdrorpalayam,
Arumbakkam, Chennai-600 106
9444415754 balaji_r77@hotmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 21years
263 Ravichandran P RE102632020
No:32, Karunanithi First Street, Nandharamettur, Avadi,
Chennai-600 071
9884974984 rsconstruction1982@gmail.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 15years
264 Balathandayutham C RE102642020
No:4, A-3, Mavanna Appt, 4th Lane, Naidu Street, Kottur,
Chennai-600 085
9445003616 cbalathandayutham@yohoo.com B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 17years
265 Rangappan A RE102652020
No:17/20, Siraj Street, Ayyavu Colony, Aminjikarai, Chennai-600
029
9840743298 rangappan@googlemail.com A.M.I.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 27years
266 Tirumuruhan K R RE102662020
No:06, Green Haven, Plot No:K4&K5, Shalimar Garden 2nd
Avenue, Injambakkam, Chennai-600 115
9840850345 Krt@greenvalleys.in B.E.,(Civil Engg.,) 15years
267 Sivaraj S RE102672020 No:48/Kundrathur Main Road, Mangadu, Chennai-600 122 9444701170 sivacons2005@yahoo.co.in
B.E.,(Civil Engg., &
Diversification  in building
Technology)
16years